
  # UTM: 32 U easting 350.80 km northing 6080.40 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 Contour interval = 20m


 lo
n 

6.
67

48
9 

la
t 5

4.
84

79
7 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

C
C

B
Y

S
A

2 
fo

sm
.o

rg
+

os
m

.o
rg

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 6.69568 lat 54.85606
 pdfm

ap_20220722_081839_Locatiekaart_T
jalkstraat_6.68528_54.8520__422.pdf 

Locatiekaart Tjalkstraat

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.852017&lon=6.685286

